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[image: ]Appling  County  Karen Tharpe       Karen.tharpe@appling.k12.ga.us
Southeast Region
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Bartow County  Kim Chester	kchester@bartow.k12.ga.us
Northwest Region

Baldwin County  Donna James	donna.james@baldwin.k12.ga.us
Middle Region

Barrow County  Ashley Ware	ashley.ware@barrow.k12.ga.us
Northeast Region
Atlanta City Schools   Edith Abakare   	eabakare@atlanta.k12.ga.us
Metro Region
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Candler County  Terri Bland	tbland@metter.org
Southeast Region

Calhoun City  Marie Funes	funesm@calhounschools.org;  
Southwest Region

Bulloch County  Faye Blythe	fblythe@bullochschools.org  
Southeast Region

Bryan County  Celena Hughes	chughes@bryan.k12.ga.us	
Southeast Region

Brantley County   Lisa Gillis	Lisa.gillis@brantley.k12.ga.us
Southeast Region

















[image: ]Carroll County   Kate Carnes    kate.carnes@carrollcountyschools.com
Northwest Region 
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Cherokee County  JoEllen Hancock    Joellen.hancock@cherokee.k12.ga.us;
Metro Region

Clarke County  Jerolee Oschack	oschackj@clarke.k12.ga.us
Northeast Region

Chatham County  Juliet Hardeman	Juliet.hardeman@sccpss.com; 
Middle Region

Catoosa County  Sharon Alfs	saalfs@catoosa.k12.ga.us; 
Northwest Region

Carrollton City  Missy Sullivan	Missy.sullivan@carrolltoncityschools.net
Northwest Region
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Clayton  County   Angela Alston     angela.alston@clayton.k12.ga.us
Metro Region
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Coweta County Georgia Fruechtenicht	georgia.fruechtenicht@cowetaschools.org 
Northwest  Region

Crawford  County  Daisy Prather	daisy.prather@crawfordschools.org
Middle Region

Columbia  County  Latoya Roper 	latoya.roper@ccboe.net 
Northeast Region

Cobb  County Antoinette Nichols	Antoinette.Nichols@Cobbk12.org 
Metro Region

Cobb County  Stacey Greene	stacy.greene@cobbk12.org 
Metro Region
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Dougherty  County Kristi Hodge 	Kristi.hodge@docoschools.org 
Southwest Region

Dodge County  Kathy Simmons		ksimmons@dodge.k12.ga.us
Middle Region

DeKalb County  Alexandra Wright	alexandra_wright@dekalbschoolsga.org
Metro Region

DeKalb County  Demetra Williams	Demetra_williams@dekalbschoolsga.org 
Metro Region

Decatur  County Kit Griffin	bagriffin@dcboe.com 
Southwest Region

Decatur City  Cheryl Grant	cgrant@csdecatur.org;
Metro Region
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Franklin  County  Teresa Bruce	tbruce@franklin.k12.ga.us
Northeast Region

Evans County  Amanda Locke	alocke@evans.k12.ga.us
Southeast Region

Emanuel County  Lori Bonds	lbonds@emanuel.k12.ga.us 
Southeast Region

Effingham County   Amy Ambrose	aambrose@effingham.k12.ga.us 
Southeast Region

Dooly  County Earl Clark	earl.clark@dooly.k12.ga.us
Southwest Region

Douglas County  Renee Davis 	Rhonda.r.davis@dcssga.org 
Metro Region
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GreeneCounty Jacqueline Evans	jacqueline.evans@greene.k12.ga.us 
Northeast Region

Grady County Rebecca Best  	r.best1@grady.k12.ga.us
Southwest Region

Gordon County Brandi Waters  	bwaters@gcbe.org
Northwest Region

Fulton County  Sabrinia Gresham	greshams@fultonschools.org
Metro Region

Glynn County  Billie Foulk	billie.foulk@glynn.k12.ga.us
Southeast Region

Fulton County   Jennifer Carroll	carrolljs@fultonschools.org    
Metro Region


[image: ]Gwinnett County  Dawn Albanese	dawn_albanese@gwinnett.k12.ga.us 
Metro Region
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Henry County  LaChandra Stodghill	LaChandra.Stodghill@henry.k12.ga.us
Yolanda Leduc		Yolanda.Leduc@henry.k12.ga.us
Middle Region

Houston County  Marina Jones	marina.jones@hcbe.net
Middle Region

Hancock County  Taka Taylor	ttaylor@hancock.k12.ga.us
Middle Region

Hall County  Scott Crain		Scott.crain@hallco.org
Northeast Region

Gwinnett County  Jackie McNair	Jackie_mcnair@gwinnett.k12.ga.us
Metro Region
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Madison County  Casie Tyson	ctyson@madison.k12.ga.us
Northeast Region

Liberty County  Tomesha Giddings	tgiddings@liberty.k12.ga.us
Southeast Region

Lamar County  Pam Epps	pamela.epps@lamar.k12.ga.us 
Middle Region
 Region

Jones County  April Wooten	awooten@jones.k12.ga.us
Middle Region

Johnson County  Regina Lindsey		Regina_Lindsey@johnson.k12.ga.us
Middle Region

Jackson County  Emily Cimarossa	ecimarossa@jcss.us
Northeast Region


[image: ]Marietta City  Susan Hand	shand@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
Metro Region
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Marion County  Shanitha Jones		jones.shanitha@marion.k12.ga.us
Southwest Region
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Mitchell County Shirley Daniel	shirley_daniels@mitchell.k12.ga.us
Southwest Region

Monroe County  Jennifer Brown	jpbmcschools@gmail.com 
Middle Region

Montgomery  County Matt Reese	MReese@montgomery.k12.ga.us 
Middle Region

Muscogee County  Lakisha Smith smith.lakisha.s@muscogee.k12.ga.us 
Southwest Region

Muscogee County  Vernita Harris	harris.vernita.t@muscogee.k12.ga.us 
Southwest Region
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Pierce County  Kristi Murphy	kmurphy@pierce.k12.ga.us 
Southeast Region

Pelham City    Bernadette Bennett	bbennett@pelham-city.k12.ga.us
Southwest Region

Paulding County Angela Cammarano	acammarano@paulding.k12.ga.us Northwest Region

Oglethorpe County Jodie Zeuke	jzeuke@oglethorpe.k12.ga.us 
Northeast Region

Oconee County  Amy McCollum	amccollum@oconeeschools.org 
Northeast Region

Newton County  Diane Johnson	johnson.adradiane@newton.k12.ga.us 
Middle Region


[image: ]Polk County  Tracy Reynolds	treynolds@polk.k12.ga.us
Northwest Region
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Seminole County  Tiffany Ross	tross@seminole.k12.ga.us 
Southwest Region

Rome City Caroline Threadgill	cthreadgill@rcs.rome.ga.us
Northwest Region

Putnam County  Dayna Moeller	dayna_moeller@putnam.k12.ga.us;
 	Middle Region

Rockdale  County Sirena Graves		sgraves1@rockdale.k12.ga.us  
Metro Region

Pulaski  County
Middle Region
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Sumter County Derrick Smith	dsmith@sumterschools.com
Southwest Region

Sumter County Sharon Reese	sreese@sumterschools.com
Southwest Region
Count
Terrell County   Latonia Mansfield	lmansfield@terrell.k12.ga.us
Southwest Region

Thomaston-Upson  County  Lori McSwain	lmcswain@upson.k12.ga.us
Middle Region

Thomasville City   Deborah Bryant	bryantde@tcitys.org
Southwest Region

Stephens  County  
Northeast Region


[image: ]Trion City  Linda Young	Linda.young@trionschools.org
Northwest Region
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Troup County   Jodi Mazzolini	mazzolinijp@troup.org
Northwest Region

Twiggs County   Barbara Bryant		bbryant@twiggs.k12.ga.us
Middle Region

Union County  Becky Tracy	btracy@ucschools.org
Northeast Region

Valdosta City  Contina Smith	csmith@gocats.org 
Southwest Region

Walker County  Michal Jones	michaljones@walkerschools.org
Northwest Region


[image: ]
[image: ][image: ][image: ]
Whitfield County   Erin Arledge	Erin_arledge@whitfield.k12.ga.us
Northwest Region

White County   Jane Grillo	jane.grillo@white.k12.ga.us
Northeast Region

Walton  County  Bonnie Morris	bonnie.morris@walton.k12.ga.us 
Northeast Region

Ware  County  Kim Gibson	kimgibson@ware.k12.ga.us
Southeast Region


[image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ]DOE  Sharon Jones          sjones@doe.k12.ga.us
Statewide Staff

DOE  Anne Ladd            aladd@doe.k12.ga.us
Statewide Staff

Ga Academy for the Blind    Jennifer Minter   jminter@doe.k12.ga.us
	Statewide Staff
DJJ  Doricia Thompson   dorciathompson@djj.state.ga.us
	Statewide Staff

Statewide Staff

Ga Cyber Academy   Jennifer Anderson 	janderson@georgiacyber.org
Statewide Staff
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